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Consumers K C Market 
Safeway Stores, Ine 
Beatrice Foods 
Paul V. Beck 
John Stroder 

. Stella Brantley 
Sipes 

. MeAnnalley's Groc 
Buy Right Grocery 
Glenn A. Foster Food Mkt 
Horton's Market 
Town Crier Groc 
WO Meet Groc 
WO Coleman Groc 
County Farm 
County Assessor 
County Assessor 
Tulsa Co Med. Society 
BH Humphrey, M D 
Onis Franklin, M D 
Chauncey 0 Moore 
Jeanne S Carter - 
C. Bernard Goodall 
V V Patterson 
Geo, E. Oldridge 
Election Board 
County Assessor 
Bob Bates 
E'E Berglune 
E’J Bowers 
George Briggs 
W'D Brown 
Wm J. Butler 
WD Clark ; 
Leslie D. Clay 
A B Codding 
WH Connery 

B W H Connery 
’ John H. ‘Crawford 
Merwyn E Crosston, Jr 
Bob Davis 
Lottie Davis 
Barry Dayton 
Joe Dunhan 
R T Epperson, Jr 
Robert L. Ferguson 
Joe L. Fessner 
Jim Floyd 

. Leona Forney 
‘Lyle A Gates 
H H Goodwine 
Bob Grant... 
Maude Hackathorn 
Mrs. Harry L. Hargus 
Alta Harris 
Leonard Hatfield 
J & Head 
R ¢ Hilburn . 
Claude L. Hough 
Mrs. David W. Jenkins 
John K. Keenan, Jr 
J K Keenan ~ 

. Ben Levy 
Frank J. Manley 
HE Manley 
Willard Mayfield 
J W McElroy 
Julia L. Miller 
Wm R Miller 
Edward H. Moores 
John Moore 
Thelma Moore 
John L. Moragne 
R £ Mulcahy 
Murl D Nance 
W I Nichols 
EM Nuckolis 
DH Pratt: 
J H Reilly 
Wm A Riley 
Melvin Rippetoe 
Edward P. Shear 
Norma Jean Smith 
O Fred Stites, Ll 
Clarence Taylor 
W £ Taylor 
Bill L. Terry 

Groceries 
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Groceries 
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Payroll 

a 

supervision Clinic 
salary 
services 
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Election expense 
Payroll 
wages 

Election 
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63.00 
173,00 
424,00 
10.00 
5.00 

10,00 
5.00 
5,00 
5.00 
.00 

24.00 
11.00 

6. 00 

5.00 

1,955.00 
425,00 

3,948, 33 
300.00 
100,00 
50.00 

200,00 
100.00 
350.000 

- 225.00 
250.00 

1,724.35 
5,661.25 

12.00 
13.00 
15.00 

" 5.00 
12.0 
12,00 
12,00 
12.00 
15.00 
12. 00 
30.00 
5.00 
5.00 

12.00 
5.00 

12.00. 
12,00 
15,00 
12.00 
16.00 
12.00 
13700. 
12.00 
12,00. 
12,007 
5.00 
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12.00 
5,00 

6.00 
12.00 
15.00 

5. 00 

12.00 
12,00 
6.00 
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15.00 
12,00 
5,00 
8.00 

12.00 
12,00 
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13.00 
5.00 
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12,00 
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25.00 
5.00


